
VIRGINIA MILITARY INSTITUTE 
2015-2016 MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 
 

Date Opponent  Time 
Saturday, November 14 at Penn State  TBD 
Tuesday, November 17 Tusculum College  7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, November 21 at Virginia Tech  TBD 
Tuesday, November 24 Presbyterian College  7:00 p.m. 
Monday, November 30 at Campbell   7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, December 2 Central Penn  7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, December 5 at Ohio State  TBD 
Monday, December 7 at Butler   TBD 
Saturday, December 12 Navy  1:00 p.m. 
Monday, December 21 at Gardner-Webb   TBD 
Wednesday, December 30 Bridgewater College  7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, January 2 at Furman  4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, January 5 Wofford  7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, January 9 at Western Carolina  TBD 
Monday, January 11 at ETSU  TBD 
Saturday, January 16 at UNCG  TBD 
Thursday, January 21 Samford  7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, January 23 Chattanooga  1:00 p.m. 
Monday, January 25 Furman  7:00 p.m. 
Thursday, January 28 at Mercer  7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, January 30 at The Citadel  1:00 p.m. 
Thursday, February 4 ETSU  7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, February 6 Western Carolina  1:00 p.m. 
Monday, February 8 at Wofford  TBD 
Thursday, February 11 UNCG  7:00 p.m. 
Thursday, February 18 at Chattanooga  TBD 
Saturday, February 20 at Samford  TBD 
Thursday, February 25 Mercer  7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, February 27 Citadel  1:00 p.m. 
Thursday – March 3 
Thru Monday – March 7 

SoCon Basketball 
Championships @ 
Asheville, N.C. 

  

 


